CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2020 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (2/2020)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LPL1-
The newly updated LPL1 is a low-energy, high-performance LED path light.
Its stylish, contemporary design and slim profile allow it to blend seamlessly
into the surrounding landscape. New for the 2021 season is a larger stem
for enhanced durability and a re-designed optical system for superior light
distribution. Precision-machined here in the USA, the LPL1 exclusively from
Auroralight is unrivaled in quality or performance.
Features include:
• 3 Watts
• Cree XP-L® XP-L LED
• 2700K (80 & 90 CRI) or 3000K (80 CRI), or Amber 585-595nm
• Thermally Integrated® and Field Serviceable LED Module
• 12V Integral Driver, Dimmable to <10% typ.
• Compatible w/ 12V AC/DC ELV or MLV Transformers
• Recommended Spacing 10–18' O.C.
• Solid Copper and Brass Construction
LPL1 CENTINELA
LPL1-BLP
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION
Powered by
1 1/4"
32mm
7/8"
22mm
20 1/4"
514mm
4 1/8"
105mm
3/4"
19mm
Copper Core® is a registered trademark of
Auroralight. It is synonymous with the mark of quality
and integrity. It means that our products are built
upon a superior foundation of Solid Copper, ensuring
every critical part functions seamlessly together
Thermally integrated® one component to the next.
Auroralight manufactured without compromise,
engineered with passion, in the USA.
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2020 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (2/2020)
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE: LPL1  L (LED) PL (PATH LIGHT) 1 (SERIES)
Prefix
LPL1
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[AMB] Amber
(585-595nm)
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
FINISH
Standard:
[NAT] Natural
Plus ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
Premium ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[PVD] PVD Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
MOUNT
[1/2] 1/2" Male Thread
[2GS] Ground Stake w 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w 3 1/4" Cap
[DS] Deluxe Stake 9”
[TR-12] 12" Trident Spike
[PB-S] Power Box w/ Stake
(Inc. 60W 120-12V transformer)
[PM-60] 4" Pedestal Mount
[SM3] 3 1/4" Surface Mount
[SM2] 2 1/4" Surface Mount
QUICK SPEC SKU   LPL1-27-2GS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD INCLUDED QUICK SPEC (See Below)
LPL1 CENTINELA
CAT. #: LPL1-
MOUNTS
PB-STR PM SM3SM2DS2GS 3GS 325GS1/2
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2020 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.0 (2/2020)
TYPE:
LPL1 CENTINELA
CAT. #: LPL1-
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit auroralight.com/product/lpl1-centinela/IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : L06131608.IES
ISOFOOTCANDLE LINES OF HORIZONTAL ILLUMINANCE
0 1 2 2.25 3 3.75 4 5 6 75
4
3
2.75
2
1.75
1
0
1
2
3
 House
 Side
 Street
 Side
Distance In Units Of Mounting Height
Values Based On 1.56 Foot Mounting Height
.1
.2
.5
1
1/2 Maximum Candela Trace Shown As Dashed Curve
(+) = Maximum Candela Point
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 7